
 MATER DEI ACADEMY       

Term Dates 2023-2024 

 

❖ First day of classes: Friday 1st September 2023 

 

❖ Autumn mid-term break:  

Monday 30th October 2023 to Friday 3rd November 2023 inclusive. 

 

❖ Mater Dei Academy will close in observance of the Feast of the Immaculate Conception: Friday 

December 8th, 2023.  

 

❖ Christmas 2022:  

Mater Dei Academy will close on Friday 22nd December 2023 at 1pm, which will be the final day of the 

school term and re-open on Monday 8th January 2024.  

 

❖ Mater Dei Academy will close in observance of the Saint Brigid’s Day bank holiday: Monday,  

February 5th, 2024. 

 

❖ Spring mid-term break: 

Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive 

 

❖ Mater Dei Academy will close in observance of Saint Patrick’s Day on Monday, March 18th, 2024 

 

❖ Easter 2023:  

Mater Dei Academy will close at 3pm on Friday 22nd March 2024, which will be the final day of the 

school term and re-open on Monday 8th April 2024.  

 

❖ Mater Dei Academy will close in observance of the May bank holiday on Monday May 6th 2024.  

 

❖ Last day of classes: Friday 31st May 2024 at 1pm.  

 

❖ Mater Dei Academy will reopen on Monday 2nd September 2024. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


